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John David Passey

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John David Passey
Postcode GU21 5SP

Date of birth March 1932

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
NEW ERA ENGINEERING LIMITED

AEROSPACE & AUTOMOTIVE
ENGINEERING LIMITED
AEROSPACE & AUTOMOTIVE
ENGINEERING LIMITED
CODOC LIMITED

NEW ERA OPERATIONS LIMITED
NEW ERA OPERATIONS LIMITED

NEW ERA ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

NEW ERA TOOL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

NEW ERA ENGINEERING LIMITED
ASH HILL MARKETING LIMITED
FIROTEX LIMITED

FIROTEX LIMITED

CITY WALL SECURITIES NOMINEES
LIMITED

CITY WALL SECURITIES LIMITED
CODOC LIMITED

NEW ERA ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03073658

03962093

03962093

02672055

03476717
03476717

02464062

00652042

03073658

02851386

02672059

02672059
02255646

01978519
02672055
02464062

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901284490

901284490
541 Woodham Lane

Woking
Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
30/04/2000

31/03/2000

31/03/2000

01/12/1999

05/12/1997
05/12/1997

24/04/1997
01/03/1996
09/10/1995
08/09/1995

18/05/1992

18/05/1992
04/05/1992

04/05/1992
22/04/1992
26/01/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
05/09/1997

25/06/2001

09/01/2002

10/04/1995

23/08/1996
02/09/1994

09/01/2002

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
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John David Passey 901284490
SELECT RESOURCES PUBLIC 01986866 Company is dissolved 12/10/1991 21/12/1993 Director
LIMITED COMPANY
UTC SECURITIES MANAGEMENT 01781759 Company is dissolved 16/10/1989 16/10/1989 Director

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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